DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 105.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 70.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 625.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 112.50

GRAND TOTAL 738.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Thirty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

MANNARGUDI (MQD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527092 VALUE 65765.00

E-Waybill No 531937370536

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 10.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 6.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 150.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 27.00

GRAND TOTAL 177.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527100 VALUE 18757.00

E-Waybill No 591937370563

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 10.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 6.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 150.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 27.00

GRAND TOTAL 177.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

KARAIKAL (KRKL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527099 VALUE 11574.00

E-Waybill No 521937370559

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 28.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 18.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 240.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 43.20

GRAND TOTAL 283.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Eighty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

VILLUPURAM BYE PASS (VPMB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527097 VALUE 27720.00

E-Waybill No 531937370549

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 49.80

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 33.20

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 349.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 62.82

GRAND TOTAL 412.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Twelve   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

PATTUKKOTTAI (PKT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527093 VALUE 49631.00

E-Waybill No 581937370544

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.